Hochiki Australia Pty Ltd reserves the right to alter the specification of its products from time to time without notice. Although every
effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information contained in this document it is not warranted or represented by Hochiki
Australia Pty Ltd to be a complete and up-to-date description.
Exit Sign Lens AS2293 Compliant
Features
 Complies With AS2293
 Available in 16 Meter and 24 Meter Viewing
Distances
 Fixes to Exit frames EL-16-AS & EL-24-AS
 Single and Double Sided Options
Description
AS2293 Compliant Exit Sign Lenses designed to fit with EL-16-AS & EL-24-AS exit sign frames.
Compliant and viewable from either 16 meters & 24 meters
Single Sided 16 Meter Lens Ordering Codes
16 Meter Reflective worm, Back plate and Rivet Assy
EL-16G-L-AS (left arrow)
EL-16G-R-AS (right arrow)
EL-16G-S-AS (straight)
EL-16G-AS
Double Sided 16 Meter Lens Ordering Code
16 Meter Reflective worm, Back plate and Rivet Assy
EL-16G-L-AS (left arrow) &
EL-16G-R-AS (right arrow)
EL-16G-AS
Single Sided 24 Meter Lens Ordering Code
24 Meter Reflective worm, Back plate and Rivet Assy
EL-24G-L-AS (left arrow)
EL-24G-R-AS (right arrow)
EL-24G-AS (straight)
EL-24G-AS
 Double Sided 24 Meter Lens Ordering Code
24 Meter Reflective worm, Back plate and Rivet Assy
EL-24G-L-AS (left arrow)
EL-24G-R-AS (right arrow)
EL-24G-AS
16 Meter Lens Weight (inc EL-16G-AS)  TBA
24 Meter Lens Weight (inc EL-24G-AS) 500g
Materials Acrylic
D16 Meter Lens Dimensions (inc EL-16G-AS) 194mm x 138mm x 8mm
D24 Meter Lens Dimensions (inc EL-24G-AS) 320mm x 220mm x 8mm